
U.S. 15m stævne 2024
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/12 200/13 400/25 G
2 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/11 200/13 400/24 S
3 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07 200/10 399/17 B
4 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11 199/13 399/24
5 148858 Casper Kristensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11 199/12 399/23
6 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/09 199/13 399/22
7 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/11 198/11 398/22
8 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08 198/13 397/21
9 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/16 197/07 397/23
10 145470 Silas Balser Pedersen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 199/09 196/07 395/16
11 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/07 195/06 393/13
12 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/06 195/05 390/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 146478 Mathias Hagbard Junge Klinge Sæby og omegns skytteforening 200/09 199/09 399/18 G
2 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/12 199/13 398/25 S
3 147775 Sofie Cecilie Brinkmann NielsenHjallerup Skytteforening 196/06 197/04 393/10 B
4 152504 Anton Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/04 194/07 388/11
5 151284 Mikkel Højen Bak Sæby og omegns skytteforening 194/06 194/02 388/08
6 152908 Asta Marie Nielsen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/07 192/02 388/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 153276 Lærke Vita Stokholm Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 194/05 194/07 388/12 G
2 152526 Berthel Bech Bojensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 190/03 196/06 386/09 S
3 153279 Victor Sloth Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/04 192/03 382/07 B

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 154207 Marius Broberg Ulsted Skytteforening 196/06 199/08 395/14 G
2 155987 Malou Asp Mou og Omegns Skytteforening 195/04 193/03 388/07 S
3 155058 Frederik Waldemar M. MortensenHjallerup Skytteforening 190/04 186/03 376/07 B
4 155230 Oscar Riise Ulsted Skytteforening 192/06 184/02 376/08
5 153837 Johannes Hagsholm Gert Hjallerup Skytteforening 187/02 177/01 364/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/16 198/12 398/28 G
2 131485 Frey Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08 196/08 394/16 S
3 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/05 197/06 393/11 B
4 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/09 197/05 392/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09 197/08 395/17 G
2 151277 Max-Emil Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 197/05 196/07 393/12 S
3 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/10 193/07 391/17 B
4 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/09 194/04 389/13
5 132311 Silas Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 193/05 192/06 385/11
6 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/03 191/02 382/05
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/03 195/06 388/09 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 15485 Dennis Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 188/04 189/02 377/06 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 147287 Daniel Guldhammer NedergaardAalborg Skyttekreds 183/01 179/01 362/02 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/11 199/10 398/21 G
2 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/10 200/07 397/17 S
3 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/09 199/12 397/21 B
4 112246 Anne Lise Herskind Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08 198/05 397/13
5 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/05 197/05 395/10
6 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/05 197/03 395/08
7 134531 Jimmi Jensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 196/03 198/10 394/13
8 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/08 197/05 394/13
9 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 196/03 196/08 392/11
10 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/05 198/07 391/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 194/05 390/12 G
2 147773 Peter Brinkmann Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 192/04 196/06 388/10 S
3 126252 Camilla Brandi Hjallerup Skytteforening 192/07 195/03 387/10 B
4 152765 Maja Hagbard Junge Ulsted Skytteforening 182/00 188/00 370/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 151275 Danni Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 196/09 196/05 392/14 G
2 153123 Rikke Kjær Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/04 196/08 387/12 S
3 132269 Kim Heby Sørensen Vodskov Skytteforening 192/02 192/01 384/03 B
4 131885 Nickie Schou Mou og Omegns Skytteforening 188/01 191/04 379/05
5 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 188/05 188/05 376/10
6 156000 Tonny Nielsen Mou og Omegns Skytteforening 184/00 180/01 364/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 87497 Jørgen Thomsen Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 198/03 198/07 396/10 G
2 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/08 197/06 393/14 S

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/05 197/05 396/10 G
2 14060 Jens Justenlund Åbybro Skytteforening 182/02 181/00 363/02 S

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 195/07 198/04 393/11 G
2 150131 Martin Sønderskov ChristensenSæby og omegns skytteforening 198/09 195/08 393/17 S

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 156318 Anne Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/10 193/06 390/16 G
2 15329 Doris Johansen Koch MortensenUlsted Skytteforening 193/05 192/03 385/08 S
3 151283 Lars Højvang Rasmussen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 188/03 193/03 381/06 B
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/16 P
2 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/12 P
3 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11 P
3 148858 Casper Kristensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11 P
3 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/11 P
3 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/11 P
7 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/09
8 145470 Silas Balser Pedersen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 199/09
9 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08
10 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07
11 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/07
12 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 146478 Mathias Hagbard Junge Klinge Sæby og omegns skytteforening 200/09 P
2 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/12 P
3 152908 Asta Marie Nielsen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/07
4 147775 Sofie Cecilie Brinkmann NielsenHjallerup Skytteforening 196/06
5 151284 Mikkel Højen Bak Sæby og omegns skytteforening 194/06
6 152504 Anton Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 153276 Lærke Vita Stokholm Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 194/05 P
2 153279 Victor Sloth Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/04
3 152526 Berthel Bech Bojensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 190/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 154207 Marius Broberg Ulsted Skytteforening 196/06 P
2 155987 Malou Asp Mou og Omegns Skytteforening 195/04 P
3 155230 Oscar Riise Ulsted Skytteforening 192/06
4 155058 Frederik Waldemar M. MortensenHjallerup Skytteforening 190/04
5 153837 Johannes Hagsholm Gert Hjallerup Skytteforening 187/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/16 P
2 131485 Frey Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08 P
3 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/05
4 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/10 P
2 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09 P
3 151277 Max-Emil Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 197/05
4 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/09
5 132311 Silas Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 193/05
6 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/03 P
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 15485 Dennis Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 188/04 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 147287 Daniel Guldhammer NedergaardAalborg Skyttekreds 183/01 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/11 P
2 112246 Anne Lise Herskind Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08 P
3 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/09
4 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/05
5 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/05
6 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/10
7 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/08
8 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 196/03
9 134531 Jimmi Jensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 196/03
10 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 P
2 126252 Camilla Brandi Hjallerup Skytteforening 192/07
3 147773 Peter Brinkmann Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 192/04
4 152765 Maja Hagbard Junge Ulsted Skytteforening 182/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 151275 Danni Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 196/09 P
2 132269 Kim Heby Sørensen Vodskov Skytteforening 192/02
3 153123 Rikke Kjær Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/04
4 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 188/05
5 131885 Nickie Schou Mou og Omegns Skytteforening 188/01
6 156000 Tonny Nielsen Mou og Omegns Skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 87497 Jørgen Thomsen Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 198/03 P
2 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/05 P
2 14060 Jens Justenlund Åbybro Skytteforening 182/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 150131 Martin Sønderskov ChristensenSæby og omegns skytteforening 198/09 P
2 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 195/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 156318 Anne Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/10 P
2 15329 Doris Johansen Koch MortensenUlsted Skytteforening 193/05
3 151283 Lars Højvang Rasmussen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 188/03
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 200/12 200/10 400/22 G
2 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/09 200/11 400/20 S
3 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10 200/07 400/17 B
4 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/09 200/08 399/17
5 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/04 200/11 399/15
6 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08 200/07 399/15
7 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06 199/08 398/14
8 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10 198/02 397/12
9 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/05 199/03 396/08
10 148857 Matti Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08 198/05 396/13
11 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/05 196/04 394/09
12 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/03 195/02 394/05
13 152504 Anton Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/01 198/03 391/04
14 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 189/08 200/07 389/15

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Ulsted Skytteforening 200/03 199/05 399/08 G
2 152908 Asta Marie Nielsen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/03 196/04 393/07 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 154207 Marius Broberg Ulsted Skytteforening 199/06 198/04 397/10 G
2 145181 Senia Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/07 197/04 392/11 S
3 156349 Waldemar Svane Ulsted Skytteforening 193/00 187/03 380/03 B
4 153279 Victor Sloth Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 184/00 193/02 377/02
5 150752 David Gregers Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 182/00 179/01 361/01
6 155209 Alfred Bennike Ulsted Skytteforening 183/02 178/01 361/03
7 140455 Mathilde Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 173/00 176/00 349/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/06 199/09 399/15 G
2 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/06 197/02 394/08 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/05 199/04 398/09 G
2 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/09 198/03 398/12 S
3 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/03 199/06 397/09 B
4 154784 Olivia Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/07 198/04 397/11
5 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/06 197/02 396/08
6 151277 Max-Emil Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 191/03 199/05 390/08
7 132311 Silas Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/01 193/03 388/04
8 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/01 191/01 382/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/03 197/04 391/07 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 15485 Dennis Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 182/00 183/00 365/00 G
2 118294 Nikolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 172/00 170/01 342/01 S
3 146979 Lukas Olander M. Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 148/00 164/00 312/00 B
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/04 200/11 400/15 G
2 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/04 200/07 399/11 S
3 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/07 199/08 399/15 B
4 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07 199/10 398/17
5 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 199/07 198/09 397/16
6 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/06 197/05 397/11
7 147773 Peter Brinkmann Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 198/03 197/02 395/05
8 134531 Jimmi Jensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 197/04 197/05 394/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 152765 Maja Hagbard Junge Ulsted Skytteforening 200/07 198/09 398/16 G
2 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/09 198/07 398/16 S
3 151275 Danni Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 197/03 199/03 396/06 B
4 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04 198/06 394/10
5 153123 Rikke Kjær Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/05 193/04 390/09
6 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/03 194/04 388/07
7 153347 Maria Christina Andersen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/02 192/02 386/04
8 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 191/06 190/01 381/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 10470 Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/07 199/04 396/11 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/04 199/06 396/10 G
2 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/06 199/05 394/11 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 199/04 197/08 396/12 G
2 150131 Martin Sønderskov ChristensenSæby og omegns skytteforening 195/05 195/08 390/13 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 156348 Paula Broberg Ulsted Skytteforening 199/06 196/06 395/12 G
2 156319 Ditte Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 198/05 394/12 S
3 156318 Anne Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04 197/08 393/12 B

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 200/12 P
2 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10 P
3 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/09 P
4 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10 P
5 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/09 P
6 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08
7 149100 Bjørn Petersen-Olesen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06
8 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/04
9 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/03
10 148857 Matti Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08
11 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/05
12 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/05
13 152504 Anton Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/01
14 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 189/08
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Ulsted Skytteforening 200/03 P
2 152908 Asta Marie Nielsen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 154207 Marius Broberg Ulsted Skytteforening 199/06 P
2 145181 Senia Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/07 P
3 156349 Waldemar Svane Ulsted Skytteforening 193/00 P
4 153279 Victor Sloth Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 184/00
5 155209 Alfred Bennike Ulsted Skytteforening 183/02
6 150752 David Gregers Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 182/00
7 140455 Mathilde Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 173/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/06 P
2 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/09 P
2 154784 Olivia Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/07 P
3 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/06 P
4 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/05
5 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/03
6 132311 Silas Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/01
7 151277 Max-Emil Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 191/03
8 136596 Mathias Nørhave Pedersen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/03 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 15485 Dennis Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 182/00 P
2 118294 Nikolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 172/00
3 146979 Lukas Olander M. Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 148/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/07 P
2 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/06 P
3 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/04
4 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07
5 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 199/07
6 151145 Henrik Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/04
7 147773 Peter Brinkmann Nielsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 198/03
8 134531 Jimmi Jensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 197/04
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/09 P
2 152765 Maja Hagbard Junge Ulsted Skytteforening 200/07 P
3 153123 Rikke Kjær Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/05
4 151275 Danni Kirkelund Kastberg Vodskov Skytteforening 197/03
5 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04
6 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/03
7 153347 Maria Christina Andersen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/02
8 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 191/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 10470 Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/07 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 148866 Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/04 P
2 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/06
3 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 199/04 P
2 150131 Martin Sønderskov ChristensenSæby og omegns skytteforening 195/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 156348 Paula Broberg Ulsted Skytteforening 199/06 P
2 156319 Ditte Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07
3 156318 Anne Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/04

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrektsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening275/91 278/92 553/183 G
2 153322 Oliver S. Munkebæk Vester Han Herred Skytteforening247/82 233/78 480/160 S

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 252/90 252/85 504/175 G
2 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening218/82 241/85 459/167 S
3 152913 Jens Erik Junge Ulsted Skytteforening 184/58 182/56 366/114 B

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 268/92 274/89 542/181 G

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 267/89 253/84 520/173 G
2 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 251/85 251/87 502/172 S
3 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 251/86 246/82 497/168 B
4 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening235/77 248/80 483/157
5 155986 Pia Asp Mou og Omegns Skytteforening 240/86 230/83 470/169

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 11589 Jens Peter Larsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening216/72 231/84 447/156 G
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Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 15298 Henning Mortensen Ulsted Skytteforening 246/84 254/86 500/170 G

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 108108 Tine Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 263/91 273/94 536/185 G

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrektsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening275/91 P
2 153322 Oliver S. Munkebæk Vester Han Herred Skytteforening247/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 252/90 P
2 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening218/82
3 152913 Jens Erik Junge Ulsted Skytteforening 184/58

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 268/92 P
2 141958 Klaus Nørgaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 265/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 267/89 P
2 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 251/86
3 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 251/85
4 155986 Pia Asp Mou og Omegns Skytteforening 240/86
5 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening235/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 11589 Jens Peter Larsen Vester Han Herred Skytteforening216/72 P

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 15298 Henning Mortensen Ulsted Skytteforening 246/84 P
2 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 224/74

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 108108 Tine Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 263/91 P

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 130412 Sofie Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 212/78 202/71 414/149 G

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 250/86 255/86 505/172 G

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 278/92 275/94 553/186 G

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 273/90 270/94 543/184 G
2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 274/89 269/92 543/181 S
3 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 270/86 252/78 522/164 B
4 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 263/87 256/82 519/169
5 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 231/76 252/91 483/167
6 115326 Michael Lindgaard Bagger OlesenSæby og omegns skytteforening 234/80 217/74 451/154
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Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 108108 Tine Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 285/95 278/93 563/188 G
2 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 272/95 275/92 547/187 S

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 130412 Sofie Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 212/78 P

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 24801 Lars Gregersen Århus Pistolklub 273/86 P
2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 250/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 278/92 P

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 274/89 P
2 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 273/90
3 138776 Ida Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 270/86
4 130569 Martin Frost Vodskov Skytteforening 263/87
5 115326 Michael Lindgaard Bagger OlesenSæby og omegns skytteforening 234/80
6 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 231/76

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 257/85 P

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 108108 Tine Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 285/95 P
2 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 272/95

GrovVåben, 15m GP32 - Mesterskab GP32
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 268/84 281/95 549/179 G
2 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 241/80 238/74 479/154 S
3 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 242/77 232/76 474/153 B

GrovVåben, 15m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 268/84 P
2 24801 Lars Gregersen Århus Pistolklub 242/81
3 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 242/77
4 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 241/80
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